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Recall-precision curves for the II-A2 `automatic' and `TITLE-and-RDOC[1]' runs
with considering links (rigid relevance level)

 0

 0.2

 0.4

 0.6

 0.8

 1

 0  0.2  0.4  0.6  0.8  1

P
re

ci
si

on

Recall

GRACE-SA2-3
NAICR-II-A2-2

 0

 0.2

 0.4

 0.6

 0.8

 1

 0  0.2  0.4  0.6  0.8  1

P
re

ci
si

on

Recall

GRACE-SA2-3
NAICR-II-A2-2

Recall-precision curves for the II-A2 `automatic' and `TITLE-and-RDOC[1]' runs
with considering links (relaxed relevance level)


